2015 Short Track Racing - Round 3
21 November 2015

Place
1
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Name
Ben Oliver

Matthew Waghorn

Logan Horn
Andrew Bamford
Andy Reid
Hayden May
Adam Heard
Nick Ferigo
Jason Blair
Ethan Rose

Scott Smith
Michael Ferigo
Nick Emery
John Pearce
Curtis Marsh
Mike Stringer
Paul Davison
Glenda Ryan
Gordon Burnett
Tomasz Kotula

Robyn Emery
Ben Tuffnell
Sam Davison
Leo O'Neill

Category
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade

B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade

C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade

ID
610
613
608
605
617
618
600
603
607
630

602
627
615

601
604

616
623
699
626

Christchurch Singletrack Club

www.singletrack.org.nz

Time
29:54
28:40
28:44
28:43
29:04
29:23
29:39
28:45
29:32
28:57

24:03
24:10
24:13
23:02
23:09
23:50
23:52
24:08
24:45
22:58

19:59
18:17
19:48
14:45

1
1:53
1:52
1:57
1:55
2:08
2:04
2:05
2:09
2:15
2:23

2:25
2:36
2:22
2:24
2:30
2:40
2:33
2:42
2:47
2:44

3:44
3:52
3:56
4:35

2
1:45
1:46
1:43
1:47
1:52
1:52
1:53
1:55
2:03
2:16

2:10
2:08
2:12
2:19
2:18
2:22
2:23
2:27
2:27
2:23

3:06
3:30
3:40
5:33

3
1:49
1:49
1:48
1:47
1:52
1:57
1:56
1:59
2:07
2:15

2:16
2:08
2:16
2:18
2:17
2:20
2:30
2:28
2:29
2:26

3:01
3:39
4:09
4:36

q
1:49
1:49
1:49
1:52
1:52
1:52
1:53
2:00
2:05
2:19

2:09
2:09
2:09
2:17
2:19
2:22
2:30
2:22
2:31
2:34

3:00
3:40
4:03

5
1:46
1:45
1:46
1:57
1:55
1:57
1:53
2:03
2:04
1:58

2:13
2:12
2:12
2:19
2:19
2:22
2:24
2:18
2:28
2:33

3:08
3:36
3:59

6
1:43
1:47
1:45
1:57
1:56
1:59
1:59
2:02
2:06
2:10

2:06
2:06
2:07
2:15
2:16
2:19
2:24
2:23
2:25
2:35

4:00

7
1:38
1:38
1:44
1:57
1:59
1:56
2:03
2:04
2:09
2:12

2:10
2:10
2:10
2:21
2:19
2:26
2:21
2:24
2:21
2:36

8
1:43
1:47
1:49
1:57
1:55
1:55
2:01
2:02
2:08
2:16

2:12
2:11
2:12
2:20
2:21
2:22
2:23
2:23
2:31
2:36

9
1:46
1:47
1:46
1:55
1:57
1:58
2:05
2:06
2:09
2:13

2:14
2:14
2:14
2:17
2:16
2:21
2:19
2:20
2:26
2:32

10
1:46
1:47
1:50
1:54
1:55
1:54
1:59
2:07
2:12
2:16

2:11
2:11
2:10
2:13
2:14
2:14
2:03
2:22
2:21

11
1:40
1:48
1:47
1:57
1:55
1:55
2:04
2:04
2:04
2:14

1:58
2:03
2:09

12
1:46
1:47
1:50
1:59
1:56
2:00
1:58
2:04
2:06
2:13

13
1:47
1:50
1:48
1:58
1:57
2:03
1:59
2:00
2:04
2:11

14
1:49
1:52
1:52
1:57
1:56
2:03
1:59
2:08
2:01

15
1:52
1:52
1:45
1:53
1:58
1:57
1:51

16
1:42
1:46
1:44

17
1:39


http://www.singletrack.org.nz/

